
From: Lawrence Krauss 
Sent: Friday, February 15, 2019 2:06 AM 
To: 
Subject: Re: bank info. Origins Project Foundation 

just =ot this photo of the podcast equipment that just arrived.. :) =nbsp;Thanks to my production guys. 

On Feb 14, 2019, at 5:45 PM, Lawrence Krauss =wrote: 

also, fyi.. THe =rigins project LLC will run the podcast. It is a for profit =ompany.. we have leased a space we are 
turning into a studio. We =ave leased it for 18 mos at $1600/mo.. Set up costs so far have =een about $20K.. I expect 
initial costs to be about $40K. =nbsp;Besides me and the Holwerda brothers, I have just taken in two =ther investors, 
John Edwards and Rob Zeps, who have put in $30K apiece =or a 7.5% share in the company, which will allow us to 
startup without =epleting my own depleted resources. We anticipate first tapings =n early march, and hopefully going 
live, with audio for free and video =vailable upon donation by april sometime. If we get 20K =ubscribers, which seems 
reasonable given my 800K followers on twitter =nd facebook, we should gross upward of $480K in the first year, so 
=hese investors should hopefully recoup much of their investment after a =ear. or so. 

On Feb =4, 2019, at 1:41 PM,1 <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

Need full biz plan 

On Thu, Feb 14, 2019 at 4:32 PM Lawrence Krauss =lt 
cmailt > wrote: 

where are you now? 

Account Name: 

Account Number: = 

ACH Routing Number: 

Bank Wire Routing Number is 

Swift Code for US =urrency is: 
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please note 

The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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